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312 - Univ of Puerto Rico-Mayaquez (Little MAC)
325 - Univ of Minnesota - Twin Cities (Pandora's Box)

329 - Wroclaw University of Technology (JetStream Micro)
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315 - Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering (TEAM ARCIS MICRO)

303 - Warsaw University of Technology (WUT Micro)
318 - ]SS Science and Technology University (AEROJC)
320 - Jyothy Institute of Technology (Garuthmaan)
328 - BMS College of Engineering (Yaksha)

313 - Wright State Univ (Scott?s Tots)

314 - Louisiana State Univ (Tiger Torpedoes)

323 - Union College (Union College Flying Dutchmen Micro)
333 - Univ of Tulsa (TU Micro)

321 - Saint Louis Univ (Horizon)

316 - Gogte Institute of Technology (Vayuputras)

322 - Politechnika Poznanska (Micro White Eagle)

335 - College of Engineering Trivandrum (AeroCET)

311 - CETYS Universidad Tijuana (Baja Vortex)
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Micro Class: Outstanding Technical Design Report

Late
Penalty

Design
Score

47.0456
46.4327
45.6013
45.2400
44.8411
43.9379
42.7507
42.1077
41.7636
40.1117
39.6556
38.5251
34.6737
27.0376
26.5497
18.7883

16.0673
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Micro Class: Outstanding Technical Presentation

Standing School Country Presentation

Score
1 312 - Univ of Puerto Rico-Mayaquez (Little MAC) United States 45.6167
2 303 - Warsaw University of Technology (WUT Micro) Poland 43.8667
3 315 - Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering (TEAM ARCIS MICRO) India 42.5833
4 320 - Jyothy Institute of Technology (Garuthmaan) India 41.5333
5 322 - Politechnika Poznanska (Micro White Eagle) Poland 39.6333
6 311 - CETYS Universidad Tijuana (Baja Vortex) Mexico 39.1167
7 329 - Wroclaw University of Technology (JetStream Micro) Poland 38.8000
8 323 - Union College (Union College Flying Dutchmen Micro) United States 37.6000
9 318 - JSS Science and Technology University (AEROJC) India 34.4000
10 328 - BMS College of Engineering (Yaksha) India 32.5000
11 333 - Univ of Tulsa (TU Micro) United States 28.1667
12 316 - Gogte Institute of Technology (Vayuputras) India 26.5333
13 313 - Wright State Univ (Scott?s Tots) United States 25.5000
14 314 - Louisiana State Univ (Tiger Torpedoes) United States 0.0000
14 325 - Univ of Minnesota - Twin Cities (Pandora's Box) United States 0.0000
14 335 - College of Engineering Trivandrum (AeroCET) India 0.0000
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14 321 - Saint Louis Univ (Horizon) United States 0.0000
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Micro Class: 0 Rounds of Outstanding Mission Performance

Standing School

0 333 - Univ of Tulsa (TU Micro)

0 323 - Union College (Union College Flying Dutchmen Micro)
0 316 - Gogte Institute of Technology (Vayuputras)

0 320 - Jyothy Institute of Technology (Garuthmaan)

0 329 - Wroclaw University of Technology (JetStream Micro)
0 315 - Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering (TEAM ARCIS MICRO)
0 328 - BMS College of Engineering (Yaksha)

0 314 - Louisiana State Univ (Tiger Torpedoes)

0 318 - JSS Science and Technology University (AEROJC)

0 322 - Politechnika Poznanska (Micro White Eagle)

0 325 - Univ of Minnesota - Twin Cities (Pandora's Box)

0 303 - Warsaw University of Technology (WUT Micro)

0 311 - CETYS Universidad Tijuana (Baja Vortex)

0 335 - College of Engineering Trivandrum (AeroCET)

0 312 - Univ of Puerto Rico-Mayaquez (Little MAC)

0 321 - Saint Louis Univ (Horizon)
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0 313 - Wright State Univ (Scott?s Tots) United States 0.0000
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Overall Standings

Micro Class: Last Round 0

Standing School Country Design Presentation Flight ECR

Scores Scores Scores Penalties

1 312 - Univ of Puerto Rico-Mayaquez (Little MAC) United 47.0456 45.6167 0.0000 (0.0)
States

2 303 - Warsaw University of Technology (WUT Micro) Poland 44.8411 43.8667 0.0000 (0.0)

3 315 - Dayananda Sagar College of Engineering (TEAM India 45.2400 42.5833 0.0000 (0.0)

ARCIS MICRO)

4 329 - Wroclaw University of Technology (JetStream Poland 45.6013 38.8000 0.0000 (0.0)
Micro)
5 320 - Jyothy Institute of Technology (Garuthmaan) India 42.7507 41.5333 0.0000 (0.0)
6 318 - JSS Science and Technology University (AEROJC) India 43.9379 34.4000 0.0000 (0.0)
7 323 - Union College (Union College Flying Dutchmen United 39.6556 37.6000 0.0000 (0.0)
Micro) States
8 328 - BMS College of Engineering (Yaksha) India 42.1077 32.5000 0.0000 (0.0)
9 313 - Wright State Univ (Scott?s Tots) United 41.7636 25.5000 0.0000 (0.0)
States
10 333 - Univ of Tulsa (TU Micro) United 38.5251 28.1667 0.0000 (0.0)
States
11 322 - Politechnika Poznanska (Micro White Eagle) Poland 26.5497 39.6333 0.0000 (0.0)
12 311 - CETYS Universidad Tijuana (Baja Vortex) Mexico 16.0673 39.1167 0.0000 (0.0)
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Overall
After
Round O

92.6622

88.7077

87.8233

84.4013
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77.2556

74.6077

67.2636
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66.1831
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7/9



10/29/2020

13

14

15

16

17

316 - Gogte Institute of Technology (Vayuputras)

325 - Univ of Minnesota - Twin Cities (Pandora's Box)

314 - Louisiana State Univ (Tiger Torpedoes)

321 - Saint Louis Univ (Horizon)

335 - College of Engineering Trivandrum (AeroCET)
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